TY
RE CHANGERS
TR
UC
K TYRE CHANGERS
VA
RI
OU

ow
ered syst
em
p
ow
ered syst
em
AUTOMATIC HEAVY DUTY TIRE CHANGER
to S TA R T  &  S T O P
S TA R T  &  S T O P
S TA R T  &  S T O P S TA R T  &  S T O P S TA R T  &  S T O P
S TA R T  &  S T O P
58”60”
MONSTER AG TT 1600 mm / 63” 2500 mm / 98” 14” ÷ 58” 1700 kg 37000 N
AG TT 1600A 1600 mm / 63” 2500 mm / 98” 14” ÷ 58” 1700 kg 37000 N
HD1800 HYDRUS 1800 mm / 71” 3000 mm / 118” 14” ÷ 60” 3000 kg 45000 N
HD1400 EVO 1470 mm / 58” 2500 mm / 98” 14” ÷ 58” 1900 kg 30000 N
HD1300A 1300 mm / 51” 2200 mm / 87” 14” ÷ 56” 1700 Kg 29000 N
HD850 A 780 mm / 30,7” 1500 mm / 59” 14” ÷ 26” 700 kg 20000 N
HD1400E EVO 1470 mm / 58” 2500 mm / 98” 14” ÷ 58” 1900 kg 30000 N
HD1300 1300 mm / 51” 2200 mm / 87” 14” ÷ 56” 1700 kg 29000 N
HD900 1065 mm / 42” 2300 mm / 90,5” 14” ÷ 56” 1000 kg 27000 N
HD700 780 mm / 30” 1600 mm / 63” 14” ÷ 26” 700 kg 17000 N
HD500 695 mm / 27” 1400 mm / 55” 14” ÷ 26” 700 kg 14000 N
AGT TILT 520 ÷ 960 mm